
 

FOR CHILDREN & FAMILIES 

Pre-Writing Playtime - Activities to build fine motor skills. Ages 18-36 months.*Weekly 

Family Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. *Weekly 

Hora de Cuentos - Historias, canciones y actividades. *Semanal 

Brick Builders Club - Let your imagination be your guide in fun challenges. Ages 5-up. 

Jazz Day - Learn about jazz and make a music-inspired collage. Families 

 

 

FOR TEENS 

Anime Club - Join us to talk, draw, and watch anime!  Grades 6-12. Monthly 

CC the Great: Nail Workshop - Make cuticle oil and design a press-on nail. Grades 6-12. 

Teen Paint Rockets - Learn the basics of rocketry and create unique art. Grades 6-12. 

 

 

FOR ADULTS 

Watercolor Club - Evening painting class. No experience needed. *Monthly 

Watercolor Club - Daytime painting class. No experience needed. *Monthly 

Chair Yoga - Exercise sitting in a chair. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly 

ESL Conversation Class - Practice and strengthen English-speaking skills.  *Weekly 

Artist Trading Cards - Learn a new art technique, then make and swap cards. *Monthly 

Chair Yoga - Exercise sitting in a chair. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly 

Senior Social Hour - Share stories, play games, learn new things.  *Weekly 

Civics for Citizenship - Practice for U.S. Naturalization Exam. *Weekly except 4/21 

Springtime Seed Bombs - Learn about Earth Day and make a seed craft. Limit 10. 

DIY Marbled Coasters - Welcome spring with a creative home décor craft. 

Jazz Concert:  Ben Bohorquez Quartet - Free concert on the library porch.  

Relax & Refresh - Enjoy a simple craft to release stress and spark imagination. *Monthly 

Page Turners Book Club - Discuss The Arsonists’ City by Hala Alyan. *Monthly 

 

 

 

 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

WED 

MON 

 

 

 

FRI 

MON 

THU 

 

 

 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

THU 

THU 

TUE 

 

  

  

  

*  

* 

* 

16 

21 

 

 

 

4 

14   

17 

 

 

 

1 

2 

* 

* 

3 

* 

* 

* 

8 

15 

17 

24 

29 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

5:30 p.m. 

Noon 

2:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

APRIL 
RIVERSIDE BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 


