



DAY	EVENT	TIME
	FOR CHILDREN & FAMILIES	
* TUE	Pre-Writing Playtime - Activities to build fine motor skills. Ages 18-36 months.*Weekly	10:30 a.m.
* WED	Family Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. *Weekly	10:30 a.m.
* THU	Hora de Cuentos - Historias, canciones y actividades. *Semanal	10:30 a.m.
16 WED	Brick Builders Club - Let your imagination be your guide in fun challenges. Ages 5-up.	4:30 p.m.
21 MON	Jazz Day - Learn about jazz and make a music-inspired collage. Families	4:00 p.m.
	FOR TEENS	
4 FRI	Anime Club - Join us to talk, draw, and watch anime! Grades 6-12. Monthly	5:00 p.m.
14 MON	CC the Great: Nail Workshop - Make cuticle oil and design a press-on nail. Grades 6-12.	4:30 p.m.
17 THU	Teen Paint Rockets - Learn the basics of rocketry and create unique art. Grades 6-12.	4:30 p.m.
	FOR ADULTS	
1 TUE	Watercolor Club - Evening painting class. No experience needed. *Monthly	5:30 p.m.
2 WED	Watercolor Club - Daytime painting class. No experience needed. *Monthly	Noon
* WED	Chair Yoga - Exercise sitting in a chair. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly	2:00 p.m.
* WED	ESL Conversation Class - Practice and strengthen English-speaking skills. *Weekly	6:00 p.m.
3 THU	Artist Trading Cards - Learn a new art technique, then make and swap cards. *Monthly	5:30 p.m.
* SAT	Chair Yoga - Exercise sitting in a chair. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly	2:00 p.m.
* SAT	Senior Social Hour - Share stories, play games, learn new things. *Weekly	3:00 p.m.
* MON	Civics for Citizenship - Practice for U.S. Naturalization Exam. *Weekly except 4/21	6:00 p.m.
8 TUE	Springtime Seed Bombs - Learn about Earth Day and make a seed craft. Limit 10.	5:30 p.m.
15 TUE	DIY Marbled Coasters - Welcome spring with a creative home décor craft.	5:30 p.m.
17 THU	Jazz Concert: Ben Bohorquez Quartet - Free concert on the library porch.	5:30 p.m.
24 THU	Relax & Refresh - Enjoy a simple craft to release stress and spark imagination. *Monthly	5:30 p.m.
29 TUE	Page Turners Book Club - Discuss The Arsonists' City by Hala Alyan. *Monthly	6:30 p.m.